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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
16 37.252 19:16:37.259 13 37.688 19:14:48.721
Po.1-#12 LOPEZ SANCHEZ J. - Suzuki
17 37.307 19:17:14.566 14 37.685 19:15:26.406
1 40.098 19:07:14.394
18 37.603 19:17:52.169 15 37.484 19:16:03.890
2 37.513 19:07:51.907
16 37.651 19:16:41.541
3 37.692 19:08:29.599 Po. 3 - # 93 SERRA LLANES J. - Suzuki
17 37.663 19:17:19.204
4 36.862 19:09:06.461 1 40.269 19:07:15.082
18 37.753 19:17:56.957
5 37.276 19:09:43.737 2 37.451 19:07:52.533
6 37.631 19:10:21.368 3 38.658 19:08:31.191 Po. 5 - #222 PINTO DA CRUZ FERREIRA L. - Husqva
7 37.466 19:10:58.834 4 37.444 19:09:08.635 1 41.747 19:07:17.449
8 37.374 19:11:36.208 5 38.794 19:09:47.429 2 37.781 19:07:55.230
9 36.838 19:12:13.046 6 37.481 19:10:24.910 3 37.901 19:08:33.131
10 37.007 19:12:50.053 7 37.414 19:11:02.324 4 37.162 19:09:10.293
11 37.663 19:13:27.716 8 37.126 19:11:39.450 5 37.590 19:09:47.883
12 37.107 19:14:04.823 9 37.414 19:12:16.864 6 37.927 19:10:25.810
13 37.527 19:14:42.350 10 37.700 19:12:54.564 7 37.256 19:11:03.066
14 37.230 19:15:19.580 11 37.655 19:13:32.219 8 37.561 19:11:40.627
15 37.690 19:15:57.270 12 37.752 19:14:09.971 9 37.685 19:12:18.312
16 37.312 19:16:34.582 13 37.661 19:14:47.632 10 37.887 19:12:56.199
17 37.052 19:17:11.634 14 37.705 19:15:25.337 11 37.474 19:13:33.673
18 38.507 19:17:50.141 15 37.887 19:16:03.224 12 37.649 19:14:11.322
16 37.864 19:16:41.088 13 37.809 19:14:49.131
Po. 2 - #23 CUENCA ROMERO P. -
17 37.928 19:17:19.016 14 37.618 19:15:26.749
1 41.256 19:07:16.181
18 37.640 19:17:56.656 15 37.345 19:16:04.094
2 37.632 19:07:53.813
16 37.659 19:16:41.753
3 37.777 19:08:31.590 Po. 4 - # 48 URRA LOPEZ F. - Husqvarna
17 37.887 19:17:19.640
4 37.367 19:09:08.957 1 40.347 19:07:15.574
18 37.883 19:17:57.523
5 37.615 19:09:46.572 2 38.090 19:07:53.664
6 37.317 19:10:23.889 3 38.298 19:08:31.962
7 37.326 19:11:01.215 4 37.450 19:09:09.412
8 37.477 19:11:38.692 5 38.160 19:09:47.572
9 37.258 19:12:15.950 6 37.876 19:10:25.448
10 37.375 19:12:53.325 7 37.282 19:11:02.730
11 37.463 19:13:30.788 8 37.550 19:11:40.280
12 37.552 19:14:08.340 9 37.694 19:12:17.974
13 37.226 19:14:45.566 10 37.852 19:12:55.826
14 37.260 19:15:22.826 11 37.460 19:13:33.286
15 37.181 19:16:00.007 12 37.747 19:14:11.033
Fastest lap: 36.838
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Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
16 37.990 19:16:52.417 14 40.489 19:16:24.797
Po. 6 - # 31 SOLANO GIOL G. - KTM
17 37.834 19:17:30.251 15 40.378 19:17:05.175
1 40.853 19:07:15.851
18 38.142 19:18:08.393 16 40.126 19:17:45.301
2 38.331 19:07:54.182
17 41.155 19:18:26.456
3 39.435 19:08:33.617 Po. 8 - # 112 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ N. - KTM
4 37.432 19:09:11.049 1 43.435 19:07:18.829 Po. 10 - # 75 MOCE LLIVINA O. - Suzuki
5 37.151 19:09:48.200 2 39.875 19:07:58.704 1 39.700 19:07:13.755
6 37.872 19:10:26.072 3 40.804 19:08:39.508 2 37.674 19:07:51.429
7 37.605 19:11:03.677 4 39.796 19:09:19.304 3 37.418 19:08:28.847
8 37.595 19:11:41.272 5 40.289 19:09:59.593 4 37.440 19:09:06.287
9 37.486 19:12:18.758 6 39.941 19:10:39.534 5 37.372 19:09:43.659
10 38.145 19:12:56.903 7 39.763 19:11:19.297 6 37.555 19:10:21.214
11 38.253 19:13:35.156 8 39.470 19:11:58.767 7 37.477 19:10:58.691
12 37.412 19:14:12.568 9 39.483 19:12:38.250 8 37.855 19:11:36.546
13 37.281 19:14:49.849 10 39.595 19:13:17.845 9 37.568 19:12:14.114
14 37.268 19:15:27.117 11 40.294 19:13:58.139
15 37.525 19:16:04.642 12 39.787 19:14:37.926
16 37.466 19:16:42.108 13 40.392 19:15:18.318
17 37.859 19:17:19.967 14 42.547 19:16:00.865
18 37.849 19:17:57.816 15 39.609 19:16:40.474
16 40.770 19:17:21.244
Po. 7 - # 14 HERNANDEZ BAREA J. - KTM
17 38.779 19:18:00.023
1 39.866 19:07:13.992
2 37.721 19:07:51.713 Po. 9 - # 73 SEPULVEDA RODRIGUEZ G. - Husqvarn:
3 51.568 19:08:43.281 1 42.398 19:07:17.974
4 37.131 19:09:20.412 2 40.489 19:07:58.463
5 37.631 19:09:58.043 3 42.747 19:08:41.210
6 37.136 19:10:35.179 4 48.701 19:09:29.911
7 37.001 19:11:12.180 5 40.476 19:10:10.387
8 37.496 19:11:49.676 6 40.436 19:10:50.823
9 37.308 19:12:26.984 7 39.903 19:11:30.726
10 38.033 19:13:05.017 8 42.231 19:12:12.957
11 37.482 19:13:42.499 9 47.132 19:13:00.089
12 37.949 19:14:20.448 10 43.150 19:13:43.239
13 38.018 19:14:58.466 11 40.353 19:14:23.592
14 37.809 19:15:36.275 12 40.514 19:15:04.106
15 38.152 19:16:14.427 13 40.202 19:15:44.308
Fastest lap: 36.838
© MGMTiming Albaida, Saturday 30 April 2016 2/2



